

02-24-94P02:45 RCVD

Vol. may Page 6074

THE WASHINGTON WATER POWER	COMPANY
FILED FOR RECORD AT REQUEST OF	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath 58.
VHEN RECORDED RETURN TO	Filed for record at request of:
Jame: <u>Washington Water Power Co</u> . Address: <u>PO Box 3727</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
City,State,Zip: Spokane. WA 99220	on this <u>24th</u> day of <u>Feb</u> A.D., 19 <u>24</u> at <u>2:45</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M. and duly reco
Attn: Roxanne Fiorelli/Finance	in Vol. <u>M94</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>6074</u> Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By <i>Paulance Mullenolet</i>
268136	De
	Fee, \$10.00
Satisfactio	on of Mortgage
he owner and holder of that certain mortgag xecuted by <u>Hunter, Larry R and Dawn n</u> o secure payment of the sum of <u>Four Thousa</u>	
payment of the bank of <u>root rhouse</u>	Dollars (\$4289.76) and interest,
Dregon/California, on <u>5/25/89</u> , in Volume <u>ma</u> eing File No. <u>595</u> , does here ULLY SATISFIED AND DISCHARGED, and	by acknowledge that the said mortgage has been does hereby authorize and direct the said County
uditor/Recorder to enter full satisfaction th	4
Dated <u>4W 15</u> , 19 <u>94</u>	- By Atorothy Kmercur
TATE OF WASHINGTON/IDAHO/CALIFORM	TA/OPEGON
	ss.
OUNTY OF Spokane	before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for
	sioned, personally appeared Dorothy K Mercer
me known to be the Assistant Treasurer	
f THE WASHINGTON WATER POWER COM astrument, and acknowledged the said instrur aid corporation, for the uses and purposes t	MPANY, the corporation that executed the foregoing ment to be the free and voluntary act and deed of therein mentioned, and on oath stated that he/she is i that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said
Witness my hand and official seal hereit	affixed the day and year fifst above written
MUMUNE FIO	Notary Public in and for the State of
NOTARY PUBLIC	Washington/Idaho residing at <u>Spokane</u>
CE WASHIN M	
and a second second	